TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM530709

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Trafplan Pty Ltd		07/16/2018	Proprietary Limited Company: AUSTRALIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Nomad Sportfishing Adventures Pty Ltd.		
Street Address:	Unit 3/255 Leitchs Road		
City:	Brendale, QLD		
State/Country:	AUSTRALIA		
Postal Code:	4500		
Entity Type:	Proprietary Limited Company: AUSTRALIA		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	87522853	NOMAD DESIGN

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

7135135134 Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7132032146

irobinson@robinsonlawpllc.com Email:

Correspondent Name: James R. Robinson Address Line 1: 1715 Ashland Street Houston, TEXAS 77008 Address Line 4:

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: James R. Robinson Address Line 1: 1715 Ashland Street Address Line 4: Houston, TEXAS 77008

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	James R. Robinson	
SIGNATURE:	/James R. Robinson/	
DATE SIGNED:	07/08/2019	

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 006687 FRAME: 0360

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 006687 FRAME: 0361

RECORDED: 07/08/2019